
ह�र�ार
HARIDWAR

                            भेल ह�र�ार के ट�डर TENDERS OF BHEL
HARIDWAR

भेल होम BHEL Home िनिवदा होम Tender
Home

लाइव िनिवदाएं Live
Tenders

िनिवदा सं�ह Tender Archive

�ागत Welcome 
com3[dot]berne[at]mea[dot]gov[dot]in

( logout ) पासवड� बदल�
Change Password

आखरी अपडेट Last Updated: 31-Jul-2024

खोज �े� Search Zone
एनआईटी सी�रयल नंबर NIT Serial No  

िनिवदा सं�ा/व�ु िववरण Tender No./Item

Description

T/T212/24/0261N/1
Search  Clear 

एनआईटी सारांश NIT Summary
लाइव एनआईटी Live NITs

नए एनआईटी (एक स�ाह के भीतर अपलोड
New NITs (Uploaded within a week)

शु��प� के साथ एनआईटी NITs with
Corrigendum

हीप म� पंजीकृत ठेकेदारो ंकी सूची
Registered contractors in HEEP

िसिवल Civil

गैर िसिवल Non-Civil

ठेकेदार के �प म� पंजीकरण
आवेदन प� Application form for
registration as contractor

Details of selected NIT

NIT Serial No: NIT-12487 
Tender No: T/T212/24/0261N/1  

Description of Item/
Equipment: FORGING FOR LP SHAFT (ROUGH MACHINED)  

Estimated Quantity/Cost: 6 

EMD Value: 0 

Document Cost: 0 

Tender Type: Buy 

Published in Newspaper: NA, 

Last Date & Time for Sale: 2024-08-07 13:30PM

Tender Closing Date & Time: 2024-08-07 13:45PM

Tender Opening Date & Time: 2024-08-07 14:00PM

Contact Details
Name: tuhindey@bhel.in Ph No: 01334281183

Email Add: BHEL,HEEP,Haridwar Fax No: 01334226462

Tender Documents

/NIT12487_1.pdf

Corrigendum Details

SNo Corrig Reason Corrig Details Corrig Date Corrigendum
Documents

1 Change on
Tender Dates 

THE TENDER IS EXTENDED TILL
07.08.2024. 2024-07-31 

No Corrigendum
Documents

2 Change on
Tender Dates 

EXTENSION OF TENDER OPENING DATE
TILL 31.07.2024 2024-07-20 

No Corrigendum
Documents

3 Any Other EMD & PERFORMANCE SECURITY ARE
WAIVED OFF AGANIST THE TENDER. 2024-07-11 

No Corrigendum
Documents

कॉपीराइट@भेल Copyrights@bhel

http://www.bhelhwr.co.in/
http://www.bhelhwr.co.in/
http://www.bhelhwr.co.in/
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/index.html
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/index.html
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/index.html
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/index.html
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/index.html
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/index.html
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tenderlist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tenderlist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tenderlist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tenderlist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tenderlist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tenderlist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tenarchlist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tenarchlist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tenarchlist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/changepassword.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/changepassword.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/changepassword.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/changepassword.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tenderlist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tenderlist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tender_newlist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tender_newlist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tender_newlist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tender_newlist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tender_corriglist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tender_corriglist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tender_corriglist.jsp
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/onlinetenders/tender_corriglist.jsp
http://www.bhelhwr.co.in/tenders/contractors/CIVILCONTRACTORS.pdf
http://www.bhelhwr.co.in/tenders/contractors/CIVILCONTRACTORS.pdf
http://www.bhelhwr.co.in/tenders/contractors/NON-CIVILCONTRACTORS.pdf
http://www.bhelhwr.co.in/tenders/contractors/NON-CIVILCONTRACTORS.pdf
http://www.bhelhwr.co.in/tenders/contractors/CON_REG_FORM.pdf
http://www.bhelhwr.co.in/tenders/contractors/CON_REG_FORM.pdf
http://www.bhelhwr.co.in/tenders/contractors/CON_REG_FORM.pdf
http://www.bhelhwr.co.in/tenders/contractors/CON_REG_FORM.pdf
http://www.bhelhwr.co.in/tenders/contractors/CON_REG_FORM.pdf
http://www.bhelhwr.co.in/tenders/contractors/CON_REG_FORM.pdf
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/servlet/Download?filename=NIT12487/NIT12487_1.pdf
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/servlet/Download?filename=NIT12487/NIT12487_1.pdf
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/servlet/Download?filename=NIT12487/NIT12487_1.pdf
https://hwr.bhel.com/tenders/servlet/Download?filename=NIT12487/NIT12487_1.pdf

